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Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Fri 11/02/2018 7:00 pm Girls Basketball - Open Gym CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 11/03/2018 8:00 am Girls Basketball - Open Gym CHHS Weightroom Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 11/23/2018 8:00 am Optional Girls Basketball Shoot

Around
CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 11/27/2018 4:30 pm JV GBB Scrimmage vs. Rye Neck CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 12/10/2018 4:30 pm JV GBB HASTINGS HIGH

SCHOOL @ CROTON-HARMON
HS (NON-LEAGUE)

CHHS Gymnasium Main

Wed 12/12/2018 4:30 pm JV GBB CROTON-HARMON HS
@ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. HS
(NON-LEAGUE)

Martin Luther King Jr HS

Thu 12/13/2018 All Day Mayclim Tournament CHHS Gymnasium Aux.
CHHS Gymnasium Main

Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 12/18/2018 6:15 pm JV GBB CROTON-HARMON HS
@ BRONXVILLE (NON-LEAGUE)

Bronxville HS

Thu 12/20/2018 6:15 pm JV GBB CROTON-HARMON HS
@ WESTLAKE HS (LEAGUE)

WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Thu 01/03/2019 4:30 pm JV GBB PLEASANTVILLE HS @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(LEAGUE)

CHHS Gymnasium Main

Fri 01/04/2019 4:30 pm JV Girls Basketball vs. Haldane CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 01/07/2019 4:30 pm JV GBB CROTON-HARMON HS

@ PAWLING HS (NON-LEAGUE)
Pawling HS

Mon 01/07/2019 6:00 pm JV GBB CROTON-HARMON HS
@ BRIARCLIFF HS (LEAGUE)

Briarcliff HS

Tue 01/15/2019 6:00 pm JV GBB DOBBS FERRY HS @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(NON-LEAGUE)

CHHS Gymnasium Main

Thu 01/17/2019 4:30 pm JV GBB CROTON-HARMON HS
@ VALHALLA HS (LEAGUE)

Valhalla HS

Sat 01/19/2019 9:30 am JV GBB BLIND BROOK HS @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(NON-LEAGUE)

CHHS Gymnasium Main

Thu 01/24/2019 4:30 pm JV Girls Basketball @ N. Salem North Salem MS HS Croton-Harmon HS
North Salem MS HS

Fri 01/25/2019 4:30 pm JV GBB WESTLAKE HS @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(LEAGUE)

CHHS Gymnasium Main
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Sat 01/26/2019 All Day Hoops 4 Heroes CHHS Gymnasium Aux.

CHHS Gymnasium Main
Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 01/26/2019 5:00 pm JV GBB vs. Woodlands HS CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 02/04/2019 4:30 pm JV Girls Basketball vs. Westlake CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 02/06/2019 4:30 pm JV GBB BRIARCLIFF HS @

CROTON-HARMON HS
(LEAGUE)

CHHS Gymnasium Main

Thu 02/07/2019 6:15 pm JV GBB CROTON-HARMON HS
@ PLEASANTVILLE HS
(LEAGUE)

Pleasantville High School

Sat 02/09/2019 10:00 am JV GBB HENDRICK HUDSON HS
@ CROTON-HARMON HS
(NON-LEAGUE)

CHHS Gymnasium Main

Mon 02/11/2019 4:30 pm JV GBB VALHALLA HS @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(LEAGUE)

CHHS Gymnasium Main


